
SECTION 9
Regional Councillors

Ngä Mängai a Rohe



272

REGIONAL COUNCILLORS

KAPITI COAST

Nigel Wilson
M 021 284 3339
nigel.wilson@gw.govt.nz

PORIRUA–TAWA

Jenny Brash
T 04 233 8217
M 027 354 4233                                 
jenny.brash@gw.govt.nz 

Barbara Donaldson
T 04 237 0773
M 021 976 747
barbara.donaldson@gw.govt.nz

WELLINGTON

Judith Aitken
T 04 897 2758
M 027 769 6424
judith.aitken@gw.govt.nz 

Paul Bruce
T 04 972 8699
M 021 027 19370
paul.bruce@gw.govt.nz

Sue Kedgley
T 04 384 9123
M 021 270 9088
sue.kedgley@gw.govt.nz

Chris Laidlaw
T 04 830 4246
M 027 425 4668
chris.laidlaw@gw.govt.nz

Fran Wilde (Chair)
M 021 888 075
fran.wilde@gw.govt.nz
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LOWER HUTT

Sandra Greig
T 04 586 0847
M 027 640 8681
sandra.greig@gw.govt.nz 

Ken Laban
T 04 971 8982
M 029 200 0044
ken.laban@gw.govt.nz 

Prue Lamason
T 04 566 7283
M 021 858 964
prue.lamason@gw.govt.nz   

UPPER HUTT

Paul Swain
T 04 528 7830
M 021 270 9113
paul.swain@gw.govt.nz 

WAIRARAPA

Gary McPhee
T 06 372 7020
M 027 457 5363
gary.mcphee@gw.govt.nz 



The Greater Wellington Regional Council’s purpose is to enrich life in the Wellington Region by building resilient, connected 

and prosperous communities, protecting and enhancing our natural assets, and inspiring pride in what makes us unique

Greater Wellington Regional Council: Wellington office

PO Box 11646
Manners Street
Wellington 6142

T  04 384 5708
F  04 385 6960

Upper Hutt office
PO Box 40847 
Upper Hutt 5018

T 04 526 4133
F 04 526 4171

Masterton office
PO Box 41
Masterton 5840

T 06 378 2484
F 06 378 2146

Follow the Wellington 
Regional Council 

info@gw.govt.nz
www.gw.govt.nz 
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